

県営経営体育成基盤関日事業（和田南部地区）住所新旧対照表

旧住所		新住所		備考
大字上箱井	2 1 8 番地 1	大字上箱井	1 0 0 2 番地	
大字上箱井	2 1 8 番地 1	大字上箱井	1 0 0 1 番地	
大字上箱井	2 2 0 番地 1	大字上箱井	1 0 0 5 番地	
大字上箱井	2 2 2 番地 1	大字上箱井	1 0 0 6 番地	
大字上箱井	2 2 4 番地 2	大字上箱井	1 0 0 9 番地	
大字上箱井	2 2 7 番地	大字上箱井	1 0 1 7 番地	
大字上箱井	2 2 8 番地	大字上箱井	1 0 2 7 番地	
大字上箱井	2 2 9 番地	大字上箱井	1 0 1 6 番地	
大字上箱井	2 3 1 番地	大字上箱井	1 0 1 4 番地	
大字上箱井	2 3 4 番地	大字上箱井	1 0 1 2 番地	
大字上箱井	2 3 5 番地	大字上箱井	1 0 1 1 番地	
大字上箱井	2 3 5 番地	大字上箱井	1 0 1 0 番地	
大字上箱井	2 3 7 番地	大字上箱井	1 0 0 7 番地	
大字上箱井	2 4 0 番地	大字上箱井	1 0 0 3 番地	
大字上箱井	2 4 0 番地	大字上箱井	1 0 0 4 番地	
大字上箱井	2 4 3 番地	大字上箱井	1 0 1 9 番地	
大字上箱井	2 4 5 番地	大字上箱井	1 0 2 0 番地	
大字上箱井	2 4 7 番地	大字上箱井	1 0 2 1 番地	
大字上箱井	2 4 8 番地	大字上箱井	1 0 2 2 番地	
大字上箱井	2 5 0 番地	大字上箱井	1 0 2 3 番地	
大字上箱井	2 5 0 番地	大字上箱井	1 0 2 3 番地	
大字上箱井	2 5 2 番地	大字上箱井	1 0 2 4 番地	
大字上箱井	2 5 4 番地	大字上箱井	1 0 2 5 番地	
大字上箱井	2 5 8 番地	大字上箱井	1 0 2 6 番地	
大字上箱井	3 3 4 番地	大字上箱井	1 0 2 9 番地	
大字上箱井	3 3 4 番地	大字上箱井	1 0 2 8 番地	
大字上箱井	3 3 5 番地	大字上箱井	1 0 1 8 番地	
大字上箱井	5 7 0 番地	大字上箱井	1 0 3 0 番地	
大字上箱井	5 7 1 番地	大字上箱井	1 0 3 2 番地	
大字上箱井	5 7 2 番地	大字上箱井	1 0 3 1 番地	